
Aberdeen Kayak Club Persley Div 2/3/0pen 
Results 

28/07/2019 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 3 Dan Hosie U23 Aberdeen KC PKIM-74 74.70 2 76.70 76.70 
2 9 Robert Gillespie Jl8 Aberdeen KC IKIM-31 83.00 0 83.00 83.00 
3 2 Bridget Stewart-Blacker Jl6 Strathallan CC IKIW-75 92.30 2 94.30 90.50 2 92.50 92.50 
4 68 Anoushka Nabili Jl6 Pinkston Panthers IKIW-68 88.70 90.7 179.40 90.50 6 96.50 96.50 
5 8 Ceri Gillespie Jl4 Aberdeen KC IKIW-40 96.70 2 98.70 97.30 2 99.30 98.70 

6 10 Patrick Creber U23 Aberdeen KC lKlM-122 101.30 2 103.30 99.30 0 99.30 99.30 
Ulster University Coleraine 

OFFICIALS 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 25 Jerry Tracey V Independent KIM 109.90 2 111.90 111.50 6 117.50 111.90 214 

PREM-3 V 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 99 Nathan Nabili Jl4 Pinkston Panthers 85.50 0 85.50 84.30 2 86.30 85.50 500 
2 114 Matthew Cameron Jl4 CR Cats 85.50 0 85.50 83.00 8 91.00 85.50 479 
3 23 Ross Pottinger Jl8 Strathallan CC 84.60 2 86.60 98.40 8 I 06.40 86.60 458 
4 119 Findlay McLean Jl4 Breadalbane CC 91.00 91.00 87.80 0 87.80 87.80 438 
5 55 Irvine McDonald Jl4 Strathallan CC 89.40 0 89.40 87.70 2 89.70 89.40 417 
6 167 Chris Harmer M Royal Navy Kayak Association 98.80 2 100.80 89.60 0 89.60 89.60 396 
7 79 Scott Ritchie Jl4 Pinkston Panthers 87.80 2 89.80 88.90 2 90.90 89.80 375 
8 38 Cameron Brown Jl4 CR Cats 88.90 2 90.90 86.30 4 90.30 90.30 354 
9 71 Max Hampson Jl6 Forth CC 89.30 4 93.30 85.00 6 91.00 91.00 333 

10 153 Alex Thomson Jl2 CR Cats 91.80 4 95.80 91.20 0 91.20 91.20 313 
Forth CC 

II 37 Lewis McShannon Jl6 Aberdeen KC 89.50 2 91.50 93.60 6 99.60 91.50 292 
12 87 Elliot Davie Jl4 Breadalbane CC 94.10 2 96.10 93.40 0 93.40 93.40 271 
13 124 Fergus Davie Jl2 Breadalbane CC 99.60 0 99.60 94.00 0 94.00 94.00 250 
14 149 Woody Reid Jl4 Aberdeen KC 94.30 0 94.30 95.30 6 I 01.30 94.30 229 
15 62 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 94.70 2 96.70 95.00 0 95.00 95.00 208 
16 85 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 95.10 4 99.10 95.50 0 95.50 95.50 188 
17 121 Arthur Jacques J14 CR Cats 98.40 4 102.40 96.00 0 96.00 96.00 167 
18 168 Joseph Gretton J14 Breadalbane CC 91.80 6 97.80 90.60 8 98.60 97.80 146 
19 169 Robert McNeill J12 CR Cats 103.80 2 105.80 95.90 2 97.90 97.90 125 
20 75 Ross Claydon J14 CR Cats 103.30 0 103.30 97.10 2 99.10 99.10 104 
21 171 Logan Morrison J14 CR Cats 95.80 8 103.80 95.10 4 99.10 99.10 83 
22 125 Geoff Wears s CR Cats IO 1.00 101.00 99.80 2 IO 1.80 I 01.00 63 
23 106 Andrew Brown M CR Cats I 00.10 2 102.10 99.40 10 109.40 102.10 42 
24 65 David Quinn M Pinkston Panthers 100.40 52 152.40 110.10 2 112.10 112.10 21 

DIV 2 KIM 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 30 Olivia Wears J14 CR Cats 95.60 0 95.60 94.70 0 94.70 94.70 500 
2 33 Hannah Toovey J12 CR Cats 95.30 0 95.30 92.80 4 96.80 95.30 429 

3 16 Louise Tulloch Jl8 
Aberdeen KC 

103.50 6 109.50 96.80 0 96.80 96.80 357 
Strathallan Canoe Club 

4 73 Taliesin McLean 112 Breadalbane CC 105.30 2 107.30 101.70 2 103.70 103.70 286 
5 92 Aimee Cameron 112 CR Cats 116.60 2 118.60 110.00 0 110.00 110.00 214 
6 66 Carol Fletcher M Strathallan CC 118.20 0 118.20 112.00 0 112.00 112.00 143 
7 91 Kimberly McIntyre s Pinkston Panthers 150.00 60 210.00 163.20 66 229.20 210.00 71 

DIV 2 KlW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 37 Ross Claydon 114 CR Cats 145.50 10 155.50 110.90 4 114.90 114.90 42 
2 9 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers 118.80 4 122.80 110.60 6 116.60 116.60 42 
3 18 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC DNF 101.30 108 209.30 209.30 21 

DIV2C1M 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 97 Stuart MacDonald s CR Cats 120.30 54 174.30 106.30 2 108.30 108.30 250 

DIV3 KIM 
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2 2 Steven Pottinger M Strathallan CC 116.60 8 124.60 105.80 4 109.80 109.80 214 
3 II Mark Cardno M Aberdeen KC 112.60 10 122.60 128.90 4 132.90 122.60 179 
4 143 Alistair Ross J12 Strathallan CC 115.60 52 167.60 123.20 4 127.20 127.20 143 
5 259 Brodan McDonald J12 Strathallan CC 142.80 2 144.80 139.10 6 145.10 144.80 107 
6 294 Alastair McDonald Jl0 CR Cats 115.50 256 371.50 106.80 104 210.80 210.80 71 
7 258 Shaun Ross M Strathallan CC 146.40 106 252.40 252.40 36 
--- 279 Marc Anderson M Aberdeen KC DNS DNS 
--- 114 Ken Baillie M Aberdeen KC DNS DNS 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I IOI Helena Nabili Jl0 Pinkston Panthers 120.00 8 128.00 108.40 104 212.40 128.00 214 
2 158 Jane Sargent M Leithen Water Paddlers 189.10 8 197.10 137.50 4 141.50 141.50 179 
3 25 Emma MacDonald J12 CR Cats 117.30 102 219.30 111.80 50 161.80 161.80 143 
--- 127 Macy-Jayne Anderson J12 Aberdeen KC DNS DNS 

DIV 3 KIW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 7 Heather Crossley s Royal Navy Kayak Association NR 114.40 52 166.40 107.90 2 109.90 109.90 
2 5 Sophie Roche s Royal Navy Kayak Association NR 138.30 154 292.30 DNF 292.30 

OPENKIW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 62 Gary/ Chris NR 149.20 221.2 370.40 370.40 
--- 5 Heather/Sophie Royal Navy Kayak Association NR DNS DNS 

OPENC2 
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